



Date:	6.6.2024.	Time:	14:00
Subject:	STEWARDS COMMUNICATION No. 1	Document No.:	2.1
From:	The Stewards		
To:	All Competitors		
	Number of pages: 1	Attachments:	-

### STEWARDS ATTENDANCE SCHEDULE

The Stewards will be present in the Stewards Room at RallyHQ, GNK Dinamo Stadium, Maksimirska 128, Zagreb, as follows:

### on Thursday, 06th June 2024

from 14:00 hrs to 20:30 hrs

## on Friday, 07th June 2024

from 08:00 hrs to 22:00 hrs

## on Saturday, 08th June 2024

from 08:30 hrs to 18:00 hrs

# on Sunday, 09th June 2024

from 07:30 hrs until the time of publication of the final classifications

and as otherwise required.

Arnas Paliukenas FIA Chairperson of the Stewards

Istvan Moni FIA Steward

Un-

Goran Vujisić ASN Steward